Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Report Code

Contractor/

Property Owner

Mechanic's Lien

Description

10/13/2021

10/13/2021
10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/14/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

89006

89007
89008

89013

89014

89010

89024

89028

89029

89033

89037

100 BELDOR RD

17500 RUSTY RIDGE RD
0 SIMMERS VALLEY RD.

132 MILLVIEW DR

1195 WALNUT CREEK DR

9941 RIDGE TOP LN,
DAYTON
8288 S EAST SIDE HWY

14664 AMERICAN LEGION
DR, BROADWAY

3537 STONE SPRING RD,
ROCKINGHAM

1004 OLD SAWMILL RD,
ROCKINGHAM

1004 OLD SAWMILL RD,
ROCKINGHAM

Residential Attached Garage

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Electrical

Wireless Facility New

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Addition

Residential Pool

Organization

Infovision Software

JES CONSTRUCTION LLC

LOUGH BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION LLC

SKYLINE CONTRACTOR LLC

SKYLINE CONTRACTOR LLC

ADAM MYERS

CROWN CASTLE USAINC

SIGORA SOLARLLC

ALTENERGY INC

WOODLAND BUILDERS LLC

WOODLAND BUILDERS LLC

LOHR DONALD A
& JANET G

MILL VIEW
ESTATES LC

GOROBCHUK
LEONID V &
TETYANA

MYERS FRED W
& LORIAV
LAMBERT
FORRESTR JR &
CAROLYN S
WHEATLEY
CHRISTOPHER N
& BARBARA C
LISKEY SETH A

SINNETT
CATHERINE
MARIE & DUSTIN
CcoDby

SINNETT
CATHERINE
MARIE & DUSTIN
CcoDY

Agent
Infovision
Software

NONE
DESIGNATED

NONE
DESIGNATED

test

FOUNDATION REPAIR

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON UNFINISHED
BASEMENT

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
WITH GARAGE; FOUR
BEDROOMS; THREE
BATHROOMS; NO FOOTER
FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED; BRIDGEWATER
TOWN ZONING ON FILE; 132
MILLVIEW DR, BRIDGEWATER,
VA, 22812; MILLVIEW ESTATES
SBDV S4 L107; CONTACT
ANDREY 540-280-1593

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
WITH GARAGE; FIVE
BEDROOMS; FOUR BATHROOMS;
FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED; BELMONT ESTATES
S$19 L22; 1195 WALNUT CREEK
DR, ROCKINGHAM, VA 22801;
CONTACT ANDREY 540-280-1593
SERVICE RECONNECT

INSTALLING 3 ANTENNAS, 6
RRH'S, 1 OVP, AND 1 HYBRID
CABLE

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS

GROUND MOUNTED SOLAR
PANELS

ONE 52'X13' AND ONE 48'X13'
32'X20' PORCH ADDITION AND
ADDING A 10'X10' BATHROOM
INSIDE OF EXISTING HOME
FOOTPRINT

34'x16' INGROUND SWIMMING
POOL



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Report Code

Contractor/

Property Owner

Mechanic's Lien

Description

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

89041

89042

89043

89044

89045

89049

89050

89051

89052

89056

89057

0 RIVER RD, ELKTON, VA
22827

141 HOGAN CT

250 ROBIN ROOST CT,
BROADWAY

338 ROBIN ROOST CT,
BROADWAY

4307 MOUNTAIN FARM RD,
ELKTON

3050 PATRIOT CT,
TIMBERVILLE

264 CENTER ST,
TIMBERVILLE

109 5TH ST, GROTTOES

602 9TH ST

4288 GRATTAN PRICE DR

0 PEAKE MOUNTAIN RD

Modular Home

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Addition

Residential Detached Garage

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Modular Home

Organization

VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES
INC

EMPWR SOLAR LLP

POWER HOME SOLAR LLC

RAINSTORM LLC

R & L CONSTRUCTION INC

R & L CONSTRUCTION INC

RAN-MAR CORP

JONES
JENNIFER
MONGER

ONEIL JON P &
PADMAKSHI P

DIEHL AUSTIN M

& EMILY A

SPITZER JOHN L

& BRENDA B

MILES PATRICK
E

ZELAYA
ESTEBAN &
KAROL MEZA
NETZ GALE W &
ISOLDA B

GHOLSON
DONTAE C &
KELLEY M

SUNNYSIDE
PRESBYTERIAN
HOME

WHEELBARGER
CARSON A &
VICKI L

Agent
VS TITLE

VS TITLE

NONE
DESIGNATED

NONE
DESIGNATED

FIRST BANK
AND TRUST CO

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
MODULAR HOME ON A
CRAWLSPACE WITH GARAGE;
THREE BEDROOMS; TWO
BATHROOMS; NO FOOTER
FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED; HOUSE IS NOT
GOING TO BE IN THE FLOOD
PLAIN

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A BASEMENT;
FOUR BEDROOMS; FOUR
BATHROOMS; NO FOOTER
FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED; GREENVIEW HILLS L
89; ARCH REVIEW LETTER ON
FILE

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS;
BROADWAY TOWN ZONING NOT
REQUIRED

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR
PANELS; BROADWAY TOWN
ZONING NOT REQUIRED
GROUND MOUNTED SOLAR
PANELS

SERVICE RECONNECT AFTER
WATER DAMANGE TO HOME

780 SQ ADDITION TO HOME;
CHANGING GARAGE INTO
FAMILY ROOM; NUMBER OF
BATHROOMS CHANGING BY 1
24'X24' DETACHED GARAGE;
GROTTOES TOWN ZONING ON
FILE; NO FOORTER FOUNDATION
SURVEY REQUIRED

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
WITH GARAGE; GROTTOES
TOWN ZONING ON FILE; NO
FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE;
ARCH REVIEW LETTER ON FILE;
NO FOOTER FOUNDATION
SURVEY REQUIRED

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING SECOND STORY NOT
FINISHED ON A CRAWLSPACE



Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Permit # Permit Address

Report Code

Contractor/ Property Owner Mechanic's Lien
Organization Agent

Description

10/14/2021 89021 5620 CREEKSIDE DR, Wireless Facility New JACOBS LISPEN LLC ADDING ANTENNAS FOR DISH
MOUNT CRAWFORD WIRELESS LLC
10/18/2021 89062 LOCUST GROVE Fire Alarm System LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS COSNER NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INC CONSTRUCTION
INC
10/18/2021 89064 6000 WALTON WAY, Sign EDDIE EDWARDS SIGNS, WALMART RELOCATING EXISTING SIGN;
MOUNT CRAWFORD INC STORES EAST SITE PLAN OKAY PER KYANKEY
LP
10/19/2021 89068 715 PIKE CHURCH RD, Wireless Facility New ARC CON SOLUTIONS INC MARTIN DISH IS INSTALLING 3
ROCKINGHAM WILLARD D & ANTENNAS, 6RRH'S & 10VP, AND
MARGARET W 1 HYBRID CABLE
10/19/2021 89073 0 UNION SPRINGS RD. Residential Detached Garage MISTY LANE 44X56 DETACHED GARAGE FOR
POULTRY LLC PERSONAL USE; NO SURVEY
REQUIRED
10/19/2021 89076 848 RAINIER RD, Commercial Generator T-MOBILE/SMARTLINK GREAT INSTALLING A 48 KW DIESEL
MCGAHEYSVILLE GROUP EASTERN GENERATOR
RESORT
CORPORATION
AS
10/19/2021 89078 BESIDE 2045 TAILOR DR. Special Entertainment DENNIS WENGER NVR INC
10/13/2021 20210020 HAWKS LN Farm Building RANDY WARD COSNER COSNER RANDY 30X60 POLE SHED FOR
W TRACTOR STORAGE
10/13/2021 20210021 6400 ROCKY BAR RD, Residential Generator VALLEY GENERAL SHIFFLETT INSTALLING GENERATOR AND
ELKTON EMERGENCY DONALD R & ATTACHING TO EXISTING GAS
RESTORATION CATHY R LINES; CONTACT THOMAS
540-908-0791
10/13/2021 20210022 1244 FRIEDENS CHURCH Residential Electrical INDEPENDENT JORDAN JASON SERVICE PANEL CHANGE;
RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD MAINTENANCE CO B & JAY P CONTACT 540-810-6175
10/13/2021 20210024 8726 GREEN HILL RD Residential Electrical MCHONE 200 AMP SERVICE ON A
ROBERT F & PEDESTAL FOR FUTURE MHM;
LESLIE K APPROVED PER JSHIFFLETT
AND KGETZ; CONTACT
10/14/2021 20210028 0 MISHALANY DR Manufactured Home CMH HOMES INC BIERY-PAULETT STEWART TITLE 28'X76' DOUBLEWIDE ON ON
E KATHRYN A & PEARS WITH SKIRTING;
MARY KATHRYN CONTACT TERESA 540-434-6961
PAULETTE
10/14/2021 20210029 402 E COLLEGE ST, Tent AFFORTABLE TENT BRIDGEWATER 40X80 TENT FOR BRIDGEWATER
BRIDGEWATER RENTALS COLLEGE COLLEGE
10/13/2021 20210035 11473 SPOTSWOOD TRL Commercial Electrical ARNOLD FAMILY ELECTRIC RELOCATING EXISTING
LLC CIRCUITS TO FEED RELOCATED
EQUIPMENT
10/15/2021 20210037 30 PASTURE DR, Commercial Electrical TRUE POWER ELECTRICAL BRIDGEWATER COMCAST 20 AMP POWER
BRIDGEWATER SERVICES LLC FIELDS LLC SUPPLY
10/15/2021 20210038 624 N MAIN ST Commercial Electrical TRUE POWER ELECTRICAL 20 AMP SERVICE FOR COMCAST
SERVICES LLC POWER SUPPLY
10/15/2021 20210040 17768 HONEYVILLE RD, Farm Building SHOWALTER SHANNON L & SHOWALTER 40X80 WITH A 12X80 LEAN TO
TIMBERVILLE SARAH E SHANNON L & BUILDING FOR STORAGE OF
SARAH E TRACTORS AND CIDER

MACHINERY



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Report Code

Contractor/

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Description

10/14/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/13/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/20/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/19/2021

20210041

20210042

20210043

20210044

20210045

20210046

20210047

20210049

20210050

20210051

20210052

20210053

20210054

20210057

20210067

20210068

20210071

115 NICHOLSON RD

2846 FLINT AVE,
ROCKINGHAM

157 N MAIN ST,
TIMBERVILLE

8340 WISE HOLLOW RD,
BRIDGEWATER

1651 CUMBERLAND DR,
ROCKINGHAM

5678 NISWANDER LN,
ROCKINGHAM

BEHIND 170 S C STREET

8522 WILDERNESS LN,
SINGERS GLEN

230 BERWICK DR,
ROCKINGHAM

2612 VERNON ST,
ROCKINGHAM

3018 HONEY RUN RD,
DAYTON

806 GUM AVE, GROTTOES

6364 S VALLEY PIKE,
MOUNT CRAWFORD

BESIDE 15350
YANKEETOWN RD

14547 VINNY CT
14549 VINNY CT

828 DAVE BERRY RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Fire Alarm System

Residential Electrical

Residential Demolition

Farm Building

Residential Plumbing

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Manufactured Home

Residential Mechanical
Residential Electrical
Residential Storage Building
Residential Electrical

Fire Sprinkler System

Residential Electrical

New Two-Family Dwelling
New Two-Family Dwelling

Residential Tank

Organization

HAWK SECURITY SYSTEMS
INC

J ELECTRICAL AND MORE
LLC

TOWN OF TIMBERVILLE

MICHAEL'S PLUMBING &
HEATING INC

HUGHES ELECTRICAL
SERVICE LLC

HUGHES ELECTRICAL
SERVICE LLC
CMH HOMES INC

LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LLC
NICHOLSON SPRINKLER
CORPORATION OF
RICHMOND

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
INC

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
INC

ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM
COOPERATIVE
INCORPORATED

Agent

MACKAIL CARLA
C & LYNETTE S
CRIPE
ROADS/RAILROA
DS ROW
SCHULTZ
CLARENCE R &
CAROL A JOINT
REVOCABLE
TRUST

HART MALCOLM
M & LOUISE M
WHITE THOMAS
E

TIMBERVILLE
TOWN OF
KLINE TRAVIS R
& PRESLEY M

NEESE REAGAN
W & GINAB
JEWELL-LOUDER
BACK

NEWMAN JAMES
F & CAROLYN J
CAMPBELL
MICHAEL S
WWEFC INC

SMITH TERRY W

& STEVEN RAY &

RUSSELL B
NONE
DESIGNATED
NONE
DESIGNATED

CLANAHAN JOHN

RUSSELL &

MARY

KATHERINE

BURNER

MEMBERS TITLE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INSTALLATION CONTACT
540-820-0999

SERVICE PANEL CHANGE OUT

63X68 LITTERSHED TO BE USED
ON FARM

WATER REPLACEMENT

NEW 200 AMP UNDERGROUND
SERVICE WITH A DISCONNECT &
SUBPANEL

REPLAING 200 AMP SERVICE
AFTER DAMAGE

32x76 DOUBLEWIDE
MANUFACTURED HOME ON
PIERS WITH UNDERSKIRTING
RUNNING GAS LINE

UPGRADING SERVICE

28X60 MOBILE HOME UNIT BEING
USED FOR TEMP STORAGE
SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE AND
SOME WIRING

SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSTALLATION

TEMP POLE FOR RECREATIONAL
USE

ONE STORY DUPLEX

ONE STORY DUPLEX

INSTALLING TANK



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Description

10/15/2021

20210078

0 PEAK MOUNTIAN RD

Report Code Contractor/ Property Owner Mechanic's Lien
Organization Agent

New Single Family Dwelling VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES HARPER FAMILY VS TITLE
INC TRUST

Total Permits

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE;
THREE BEDROOMS; TWO
BATHROOMS; NO FOOTER
FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED

28



