

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
10/13/2021	89006	100 BELDOR RD	Residential Attached Garage	Infovision Software		Infovision Software	test
10/13/2021	89007	17500 RUSTY RIDGE RD	Residential Alteration/Remodel	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC			FOUNDATION REPAIR
10/13/2021	89008	0 SIMMERS VALLEY RD.	New Single Family Dwelling	LOUGH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC	LOHR DONALD A & JANET G	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON UNFINISHED BASEMENT
10/13/2021	89013	132 MILLVIEW DR	New Single Family Dwelling	SKYLINE CONTRACTOR LLC	MILL VIEW ESTATES LC		TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE WITH GARAGE; FOUR BEDROOMS; THREE BATHROOMS; NO FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED; BRIDGEWATER TOWN ZONING ON FILE; 132 MILLVIEW DR, BRIDGEWATER, VA, 22812; MILLVIEW ESTATES SBDV S4 L107; CONTACT ANDREY 540-280-1593
10/13/2021	89014	1195 WALNUT CREEK DR	New Single Family Dwelling	SKYLINE CONTRACTOR LLC	GOROBCHUK LEONID V & TETYANA	NONE DESIGNATED	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE WITH GARAGE; FIVE BEDROOMS; FOUR BATHROOMS; FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED; BELMONT ESTATES S19 L22; 1195 WALNUT CREEK DR, ROCKINGHAM, VA 22801; CONTACT ANDREY 540-280-1593
10/13/2021	89010	9941 RIDGE TOP LN, DAYTON	Residential Electrical	ADAM MYERS	MYERS FRED W & LORIA V		SERVICE RECONNECT
10/14/2021	89024	8288 S EAST SIDE HWY	Wireless Facility New	CROWN CASTLE USA INC	LAMBERT FORREST R JR & CAROLYN S		INSTALLING 3 ANTENNAS, 6 RRH'S, 1 OVP, AND 1 HYBRID CABLE
10/15/2021	89028	14664 AMERICAN LEGION DR, BROADWAY	Residential Solar Electrical	SIGORA SOLAR LLC	WHEATLEY CHRISTOPHER N & BARBARA C		ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS
10/15/2021	89029	3537 STONE SPRING RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	ALTENERGY INC	LISKEY SETH A		GROUND MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
10/15/2021	89033	1004 OLD SAWMILL RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition	WOODLAND BUILDERS LLC	SINNETT CATHERINE MARIE & DUSTIN CODY		ONE 52'X13' AND ONE 48'X13' 32'X20' PORCH ADDITION AND ADDING A 10'X10' BATHROOM INSIDE OF EXISTING HOME FOOTPRINT
10/15/2021	89037	1004 OLD SAWMILL RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Pool	WOODLAND BUILDERS LLC	SINNETT CATHERINE MARIE & DUSTIN CODY		34'x16' INGROUND SWIMMING POOL

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
10/15/2021	89041	0 RIVER RD, ELKTON, VA 22827	Modular Home	VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC	JONES JENNIFER MONGER	VS TITLE	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY MODULAR HOME ON A CRAWLSPACE WITH GARAGE; THREE BEDROOMS; TWO BATHROOMS; NO FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED; HOUSE IS NOT GOING TO BE IN THE FLOOD PLAIN
10/15/2021	89042	141 HOGAN CT	New Single Family Dwelling		ONEIL JON P & PADMAKSHI P	VS TITLE	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A BASEMENT; FOUR BEDROOMS; FOUR BATHROOMS; NO FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED; GREENVIEW HILLS L 89; ARCH REVIEW LETTER ON FILE
10/15/2021	89043	250 ROBIN ROOST CT, BROADWAY	Residential Solar Electrical	EMPWR SOLAR LLP	DIEHL AUSTIN M & EMILY A		ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS; BROADWAY TOWN ZONING NOT REQUIRED
10/15/2021	89044	338 ROBIN ROOST CT, BROADWAY	Residential Solar Electrical		SPITZER JOHN L & BRENDA B		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS; BROADWAY TOWN ZONING NOT REQUIRED
10/15/2021	89045	4307 MOUNTAIN FARM RD, ELKTON	Residential Solar Electrical	POWER HOME SOLAR LLC	MILES PATRICK E		GROUND MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
10/18/2021	89049	3050 PATRIOT CT, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Electrical		ZELAYA ESTEBAN & KAROL MEZA		SERVICE RECONNECT AFTER WATER DAMANGE TO HOME
10/18/2021	89050	264 CENTER ST, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Addition	RAINSTORM LLC	NETZ GALE W & ISOLDA B		780 SQ ADDITION TO HOME; CHANGING GARAGE INTO FAMILY ROOM; NUMBER OF BATHROOMS CHANGING BY 1
10/18/2021	89051	109 5TH ST, GROTTUES	Residential Detached Garage	R & L CONSTRUCTION INC	GHOLSON DONTAE C & KELLEY M		24'X24' DETACHED GARAGE; GROTTUES TOWN ZONING ON FILE; NO FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED
10/18/2021	89052	602 9TH ST	New Single Family Dwelling	R & L CONSTRUCTION INC		NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE WITH GARAGE; GROTTUES TOWN ZONING ON FILE; NO FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED
10/18/2021	89056	4288 GRATTAN PRICE DR	New Single Family Dwelling	RAN-MAR CORP	SUNNYSIDE PRESBYTERIAN HOME	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE; ARCH REVIEW LETTER ON FILE; NO FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED
10/18/2021	89057	0 PEAKE MOUNTAIN RD	Modular Home		WHEELBARGER CARSON A & VICKI L	FIRST BANK AND TRUST CO	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING SECOND STORY NOT FINISHED ON A CRAWLSPACE

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
10/14/2021	89021	5620 CREEKSIDE DR, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Wireless Facility New	JACOBS	LISPEN LLC		ADDING ANTENNAS FOR DISH WIRELESS LLC
10/18/2021	89062	LOCUST GROVE	Fire Alarm System	LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS INC	COSNER CONSTRUCTION INC		NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
10/18/2021	89064	6000 WALTON WAY, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Sign	EDDIE EDWARDS SIGNS, INC	WALMART STORES EAST LP		RELOCATING EXISTING SIGN; SITE PLAN OKAY PER KYANKEY
10/19/2021	89068	715 PIKE CHURCH RD, ROCKINGHAM	Wireless Facility New	ARC CON SOLUTIONS INC	MARTIN WILLARD D & MARGARET W MISTY LANE POULTRY LLC		DISH IS INSTALLING 3 ANTENNAS, 6RRH'S & 10VP, AND 1 HYBRID CABLE
10/19/2021	89073	0 UNION SPRINGS RD.	Residential Detached Garage				44X56 DETACHED GARAGE FOR PERSONAL USE; NO SURVEY REQUIRED
10/19/2021	89076	848 RAINIER RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Commercial Generator	T-MOBILE/SMARTLINK GROUP	GREAT EASTERN RESORT CORPORATION AS NVR INC		INSTALLING A 48 KW DIESEL GENERATOR
10/19/2021	89078	BESIDE 2045 TAILOR DR. HAWKS LN	Special Entertainment	DENNIS WENGER			
10/13/2021	20210020		Farm Building	RANDY WARD COSNER	COSNER RANDY W		30X60 POLE SHED FOR TRACTOR STORAGE
10/13/2021	20210021	6400 ROCKY BAR RD, ELKTON	Residential Generator	VALLEY GENERAL EMERGENCY RESTORATION	SHIFFLETT DONALD R & CATHY R		INSTALLING GENERATOR AND ATTACHING TO EXISTING GAS LINES; CONTACT THOMAS 540-908-0791
10/13/2021	20210022	1244 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Electrical	INDEPENDENT MAINTENANCE CO	JORDAN JASON B & JAY P		SERVICE PANEL CHANGE; CONTACT 540-810-6175
10/13/2021	20210024	8726 GREEN HILL RD	Residential Electrical		MCHONE ROBERT F & LESLIE K		200 AMP SERVICE ON A PEDESTAL FOR FUTURE MHM; APPROVED PER JSHIFFLETT AND KGETZ; CONTACT
10/14/2021	20210028	0 MISHALANY DR	Manufactured Home	CMH HOMES INC	BIERY-PAULETT E KATHRYN A & MARY KATHRYN PAULETTE	STEWART TITLE	28'X76' DOUBLEWIDE ON ON PEARS WITH SKIRTING; CONTACT TERESA 540-434-6961
10/14/2021	20210029	402 E COLLEGE ST, BRIDGEWATER	Tent	AFFORTABLE TENT RENTALS	BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE		40X80 TENT FOR BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE
10/13/2021	20210035	11473 SPOTSWOOD TRL	Commercial Electrical	ARNOLD FAMILY ELECTRIC LLC			RELOCATING EXISTING CIRCUITS TO FEED RELOCATED EQUIPMENT
10/15/2021	20210037	30 PASTURE DR, BRIDGEWATER	Commercial Electrical	TRUE POWER ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	BRIDGEWATER FIELDS LLC		COMCAST 20 AMP POWER SUPPLY
10/15/2021	20210038	624 N MAIN ST	Commercial Electrical	TRUE POWER ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC			20 AMP SERVICE FOR COMCAST POWER SUPPLY
10/15/2021	20210040	17768 HONEYVILLE RD, TIMBERVILLE	Farm Building	SHOWALTER SHANNON L & SARAH E	SHOWALTER SHANNON L & SARAH E		40X80 WITH A 12X80 LEAN TO BUILDING FOR STORAGE OF TRACTORS AND CIDER MACHINERY

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
10/14/2021	20210041	115 NICHOLSON RD	Fire Alarm System	HAWK SECURITY SYSTEMS INC			FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSTALLATION CONTACT 540-820-0999
10/18/2021	20210042	2846 FLINT AVE, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	J ELECTRICAL AND MORE LLC	MACKAIL CARLA C & LYNETTE S CRIPE		SERVICE PANEL CHANGE OUT
10/18/2021	20210043	157 N MAIN ST, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Demolition	TOWN OF TIMBERVILLE	ROADS/RAILROADS ROW		
10/18/2021	20210044	8340 WISE HOLLOW RD, BRIDGEWATER	Farm Building		SCHULTZ CLARENCE R & CAROL A JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST		63X68 LITTERSHED TO BE USED ON FARM
10/18/2021	20210045	1651 CUMBERLAND DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Plumbing	MICHAEL'S PLUMBING & HEATING INC	HART MALCOLM M & LOUISE M		WATER REPLACEMENT
10/18/2021	20210046	5678 NISWANDER LN, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	HUGHES ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC	WHITE THOMAS E		NEW 200 AMP UNDERGROUND SERVICE WITH A DISCONNECT & SUBPANEL
10/18/2021	20210047	BEHIND 170 S C STREET	Residential Electrical	HUGHES ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC	TIMBERVILLE TOWN OF		REPLAING 200 AMP SERVICE AFTER DAMAGE
10/18/2021	20210049	8522 WILDERNESS LN, SINGERS GLEN	Manufactured Home	CMH HOMES INC	KLINE TRAVIS R & PRESLEY M	MEMBERS TITLE	32x76 DOUBLEWIDE MANUFACTURED HOME ON PIERS WITH UNDERSKIRTING
10/13/2021	20210050	230 BERWICK DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Mechanical		NEESE REAGAN W & GINA B		RUNNING GAS LINE
10/19/2021	20210051	2612 VERNON ST, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical		JEWELL-LOUDER BACK		UPGRADING SERVICE
10/19/2021	20210052	3018 HONEY RUN RD, DAYTON	Residential Storage Building		NEWMAN JAMES F & CAROLYN J		28X60 MOBILE HOME UNIT BEING USED FOR TEMP STORAGE
10/19/2021	20210053	806 GUM AVE, GROTTUES	Residential Electrical	LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	CAMPBELL MICHAEL S		SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE AND SOME WIRING
10/19/2021	20210054	6364 S VALLEY PIKE, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Fire Sprinkler System	NICHOLSON SPRINKLER CORPORATION OF RICHMOND	WWFC INC		SPRINKLER SYSTEM INSTALLATION
10/20/2021	20210057	BESIDE 15350 YANKEETOWN RD	Residential Electrical		SMITH TERRY W & STEVEN RAY & RUSSELL B		TEMP POLE FOR RECREATIONAL USE
10/15/2021	20210067	14547 VINNY CT	New Two-Family Dwelling	QUALITY CONSTRUCTION INC		NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY DUPLEX
10/15/2021	20210068	14549 VINNY CT	New Two-Family Dwelling	QUALITY CONSTRUCTION INC		NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY DUPLEX
10/19/2021	20210071	828 DAVE BERRY RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Tank	ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM COOPERATIVE INCORPORATED	CLANAHAN JOHN RUSSELL & MARY KATHERINE BURNER		INSTALLING TANK

Permits Applied For

Date From 10/13/2021 and Date To 10/20/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
10/15/2021	20210078	0 PEAK MOUNTIAN RD	New Single Family Dwelling	VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC	HARPER FAMILY TRUST	VS TITLE	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE; THREE BEDROOMS; TWO BATHROOMS; NO FOOTER FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED

Total Permits

28